
Updated March 2021 PROCESSOR: ORDER # ______________ AMT $_______________

PLAN SALES FORM  NO ⃝ POST DATE?   YES ⃝ _________   
EMP# REP DATE TIME LEAD 
CUSTOMER NAME      EXISTING CUST?    ⃝ YES        ⃝  NO 
PHONE  CELL  ZIP 
EMAIL ADDRESS 
ADDRESS 
CITY STATE ZIP 

MONTHLY ($60) QUARTERLY ($55) BI-ANNUAL ($50) PRICE $ 

BASIC HOME PLAN $31.99 
$27.99 

$88.99 
$79.99 

$159.99 
$139.99 

SILVER HOME PLAN $56.99 
$49.99

 
$137.99 
$157.99 $286.99 

$249.99 

GOLD HOME PLAN $85.99 
$74.99

$236.99 
$206.99 

$430.99 
$374.99 

SEPTIC SYSTEM PLAN $29.99 
$24.99

$78.99 
$68.99 

$142.99 
$124.99 

DELUXE SEPTIC SYSTEM PLAN $51.99 
$44.99

$142.99 
$123.99 

$258.99 
$224.99 

WELL PUMP PLAN $29.99 
$24.99

$142.99 
$124.99 

CITY SEWER LINE PLAN $29.99 
$24.99

$78.99 
$68.99 

$142.99 
$124.99 

WATER LINE PLAN 

4.99
$29.99 
$24.99  

$78.99 
$68.99

$142.99 
$124.99

SEPTIC SYSTEM PLAN: 
Age of System?  ______________ 
System Type?   _______________ 
Date Last Pumped?  ___________ 

APPLIANCE PLAN: 
Central A/C Unit?   Yes   No  Age? _______ 
Age of Water Heater?  ________________ 
Age of Home Heater?  ________________ 
Do You Maintain Appliances On A Regular 
Basis? _____________________________ 

TOTAL ADMIN
FEES 

$60-M  |  $55-Q 
$50-B

GRAND 
TOTAL 

CC TYPE     ⃝ VISA       ⃝ MC     ⃝ AMEX    ⃝ DISCOVER Bank Name __________________________________________ 
CC # ________________________________________ CITY/STATE ___________________  ⃝  C   CHECKING       SAVINGS 
EXP _______  CVV_________ BILLING ZIP __________ ACCT # __________________ ROUTING # _________________ 

PAYMENT AUTH TO BE SENT VIA:     ⃝  EMAIL     ⃝  TEXT/SMS     ⃝  FAX       ⃝  POST/MAIL 
BYVIAAUTH FORM SENT ON _________________  _________________  ________________________ 

BYVIASIGNED FORM RECEIVED ON _________________ _________________ ________________________ 

$78.99 
$68.99 
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