PLAN SALES FORM		POST DATE?	YES O	NO (
EMP# REP		DATE	TIME	LEAD
<b>CUSTOMER NAME</b>			EXISTING CUST	r? YES NO
PHONE		CELL	ZIP	
EMAIL ADDRESS				
ADDRESS				
CITY		STATE	ZIP	
	MONTHLY (\$60)	QUARTERLY (\$55)	BI-ANNUAL (\$50)	PRICE \$
BASIC HOME PLAN	\$31.99 \$27.99	\$88.99 \$79.99	\$159.99 \$139.99	
SILVER HOME PLAN	\$56.99 \$49.99	\$157.99 \$137.99	\$286.99 <b>\$249.99</b>	
GOLD HOME PLAN	\$85.99 \$ <b>74.</b> 99	\$236.99 \$206.99	\$430.99 \$374.99	
SEPTIC SYSTEM PLAN	\$29.99 \$24.99	\$78.99 \$68.99	\$142.99 \$124.99	
DELUXE SEPTIC SYSTEM PLAN	\$51.99 \$44.99	\$142.99 \$123.99	\$258.99 \$224.99	
WELL PUMP PLAN	\$29.99 \$24.99	\$78.99 \$68.99	\$142.99 \$124.99	
CITY SEWER LINE PLAN	\$29.99 \$24.99	\$78.99 \$68.99	\$142.99 \$124.99	
WATER LINE PLAN	\$29.99 <b>\$24.</b> 99	\$78.99 \$68.99	\$142.99 <b>\$124.99</b>	
Age of System?System Type?	APPLIANCE PLAN: Central A/C Unit? Yes No Age? Age of Water Heater?		<b>TOTAL ADMIN FEES</b> \$60-M   \$55-Q \$50-B	
Date Last Pumped?	Age of Home Heater? Do You Maintain App Basis?		GRAND TOTAL	
CC TYPE		CITY/STATE		ECKING SAVINGS
ASSURE SIGNED FORM RECEIVED ON  ASSURE SIGNED FORM RECEIVED ON  EMAIL TEXT/SMS FAX POST/MAIL  VIA BY  BY				
SIGNED I ONIVI NECELV		V 1/7	PI	